MIS 0855 Data Science (Section 006) – Fall 2017
Answer Sheet for Assignment #2 – Analyzing Data Using Tableau

Name ____________________________



	Question
	Point
	Answer

	1a
	5
	

	1b
	5
	

	2
	10
	

	3
	10
	

	4
	10
	

	5
	15
	

	6a
	10
	

	6b
	10
	

	7a
	10
	

	7b
	15
	

	7c
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